
(CW )

CG512

CG518

CG518

CG518-DMX

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

RGB

RGB

P W

1,75

1,75

1,75

1,75

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

24V DC

24V DC

14

21

26

24

1.550

2.805

-

-

CG5CromaGardena

C

ø178

90

19
9

65

P W C. . O. K. U. M.

Voltaj
(V)  (lm)

Güç
(W)

Mavi

RGB

RGBW

RGBA

3000K

4000K

6500K

WW

NW

CW

67

K

U

O

80Ra>Ta



CG5CromaGardena

6,64

5,53

4,43

3,32

3,0

2,5

2,0

0,5

483

4349

cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

0 5 ° 0 5 °

9 0 ° 9 0 °

5 ° 5 °

6 0 ° 6 0 °

4 5 °4 5 °

3 0 ° 3 0 °5 ° 5 °0 °

2 0 0

3 0 0

4 0 0

5 0 0

ON/OFF
24

M

Ayak Uzatma Parçası

A

R,G,B,A

RGB

RGBA/W

DALI TRI AC
* *

Ürün Kodu Voltaj
(V DC)


